
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 73.8
CR-240, E ALONG R/W 586 FT FOR P
474.49 FT, S 1283.08 FT, W 474.8

J.S. PEN LIVING TRUST DATED NOVEMBER 16, 2007
6812 SW COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-5S-16-03525-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

10516.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

09/09/2019 BC 13.91 11,115 96,825 3,615 7,500
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3

337,478
6,954

104,325
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106,949
248,598

HX HB 51,411
197,187
448,757

0

454,040

1534/2380 2/19/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEAMSLEY JAMES C

J.S. PEN LIVING TRU

0746/1263 5/29/1991 WD Q I 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE KERCE

JAMES BEAMSLEY
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HX Base Yr

6812 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,102 112.7480 126.28 518,001 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.85 65.15

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3109

BAS 3,109 100 3,109 255,782

FDG 468 60 281 23,118

FGR 675 55 371 30,523

FOP 280 30 84 6,911

FSP 338 40 135 11,107

UOP 235 20 47 3,867

UOP 376 20 75 6,170

5,481 4,102 337,478

BAS= W7 UOP= N8 UOP=  N8 W4 N6 W16 S4 W12 S10 E32$ W32 S8 E3
N3E7 S3 E22$ W22 N3 W7 S3 W3 N20W21 S20 W32 S39 E32 FOP= S1
E35 N8 W35 S7$ N7 E35 FGR= S7E25 N27 W25 S20$N20 E25 N12$
PTR=N30 FDG=  N26 W18 FSP= W13 S26 E13 N26$ S26 E18$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 27 20 540.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 756

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 11 318 3,498.00 UT 1.50 1.50 80 2007 2007 3 80 4,198

6,954

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.91 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,615

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.91 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 96,825


